
CL 1.94
49.21

CL 3.03
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2X #6-32 UNC TAP

CLCL

  2.25
57.15

  

  .06
1.59

  

  .50
12.70

  CL

NOTES:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS]1.
BOX VOLUME: 3.5 IN³ [57.3 CM³]2.
cULus LISTED3.

LIST OF PARTS

FASTENERS STEEL GALVANIZED
SIDE STEEL GALVANIZED

SPACER STEEL GALVANIZED
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS
REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY:

- 07-01-19 INITIAL RELEASE RMV

COVER, 4" SQ. BOX, SINGLE 
DEVICE, RAISED 1/2"

TOLERANCE UNLESS 
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

.XX DECIMAL  .015      
.XXX DECIMAL  .005      
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